General information about company

Scrip code 536565

NSE Symbol Not Applicable
MSEI Symbol Not Applicable
ISIN INE314101036

Name of the company

Trimurthi Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of 0 . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\j—ll) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;‘ 11 5420733 5420733 |66.92 5420733 5420733 | 66.92
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2345 2679267 2679267 |33.08 2679267 2679267 | 33.08
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2356 8100000 8100000 | 100 8100000 8100000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo tor 66.92 5420733
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 33.08 2310337
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7731070




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:il?, shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | } 20 [ (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 3990733 3990733 | 49.27 3990733 3990733 | 49.27
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1 1430000 1430000 | 17.65 1430000 1430000 | 17.65
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 1 5420733 5420733 | 66.92 5420733 5420733 | 66.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 5420733 5420733 | 66.92 5420733 5420733 | 66.92
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 2308 1022165 1022165 | 12.62 1022165 1022165 | 12.62
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 9 325976 325976 | 4.02 325976 325976 |4.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 28 1331126 1331126 | 16.43 1331126 1331126 | 16.43
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 2345 2679267 2679267 | 33.08 2679267 2679267 | 33.08
Total Public
Shareholding 2345 2679267 2679267 | 33.08 2679267 2679267 | 33.08
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2356 8100000 8100000 | 100 8100000 8100000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2356 8100000 8100000 | 100 8100000 8100000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
.. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 49.27 3990733
(d) 17.65 1430000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 66.92 5420733
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.92 5420733
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.62 731535
(a(ii)) 4.02 255776
(e) 16.43 1323026
Sub-Total (B) 33.08 2310337
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
33.08 2310337
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 7731070
Total (A+B+C 100 7731070

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN
KUMAR
BHANGADIA
(HUF)

GOPIKISHAN
ARUN
KUMAR
BHANGADIA
(HUF)

ARVIND
KUMAR
DEVANSH
BHANGADIA
(HUF)

ARUN
KUMAR
BHANGADIA

ARVIND
KUMAR
BHANGADIA

KANTHA
BHANGADIA

KIRAN
BHANGADIA

PAN (II)

AABHA3700N

AACHG7014G

AAFHB2618L

AAOPB7586N

ABHPB6307P

AENPB4180R

AENPB4185L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

387000

105000

120000

1542200

29900

167800

1349500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

387000

105000

120000

1542200

29900

167800

1349500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.78

1.3

1.48

19.04

0.37

2.07

16.66

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

387000

105000

120000

1542200

29900

167800

1349500

Class eg:y

Total

387000

105000

120000

1542200

29900

167800

1349500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.78

1.3

1.48

19.04

0.37

2.07

16.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.78

1.3

1.48

19.04

0.37

2.07

16.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

387000

105000

120000

1542200

29900

167800

1349500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JYOTHI BHANGADIA

RAVI BHANGADIA

ADITYA BHANGADIA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AHAPBO0908R

APGPB4236C

ARRPB2039E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

58000

66333

165000

3990733

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

58000

66333

165000

3990733

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.72

0.82

2.04

49.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

58000

66333

165000

3990733

Class eg:y

Total

58000

66333

165000

3990733

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.72

0.82

2.04

49.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.72

0.82

2.04

49.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

58000

66333

165000

3990733

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TDPL HEALTH CARE (INDIA) LLP

PAN (1)

AAQFT3910L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1430000

1430000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1430000

1430000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.65

17.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1430000

1430000

Class eg:y

Total

1430000

1430000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.65

17.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.65

17.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1430000

1430000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHAVEER
INFOWAY
LIMITED

DM FINCON
SERVICES LLP

SOURA INVESTMENTS
HOLDINGS PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (1)

AACCM1848B

AAQFD0409C

ABBCS8056R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1160325

375000

375000

270000

102

35699

135000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1160325

375000

375000

270000

102

35699

135000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.33

4.63

4.63

0.44

1.67

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1160325

375000

375000

270000

102

35699

135000

Class eg:y

Total

1160325

375000

375000

270000

102

35699

135000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.33

4.63

4.63

3.33

0.44

1.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

14.33

4.63

4.63

0.44

1.67




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1152225

375000

375000

270000

102

35699

135000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

28

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1331126

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1331126

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1331126

Class eg:y

Total

1331126

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares h;ld_ in 1323026
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



