

General information about company	
Scrip code	536565
NSE Symbol	Not Applicable
MSEI Symbol	Not Applicable
ISIN	INE314I01036
Name of the company	Trimurthi Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

**Declaration**

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Class eg: X	Class eg:y
									Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	5420733			5420733	66.92	5420733	5420733	66.92
(B)	Public	2345	2679267			2679267	33.08	2679267	2679267	33.08
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	2356	8100000			8100000	100	8100000	8100000	100

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.92				5420733
(B)	Public				33.08				2310337
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100				7731070

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total						
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	3990733			3990733	49.27	3990733		3990733 49.27						
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1430000			1430000	17.65	1430000		1430000 17.65						
Sub-Total (A) (1)		11	5420733			5420733	66.92	5420733		5420733 66.92						
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		11	5420733			5420733	66.92	5420733		5420733 66.92						
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions															
(3)	Non-institutions															
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2308	1022165			1022165	12.62	1022165		1022165 12.62						
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	325976			325976	4.02	325976		325976 4.02						
(e)	Any Other (specify)	28	1331126			1331126	16.43	1331126		1331126 16.43						
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2345	2679267			2679267	33.08	2679267		2679267 33.08						
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		2345	2679267			2679267	33.08	2679267		2679267 33.08						
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		2356	8100000			8100000	100	8100000		8100000 100						
Total (A+B+C)		2356	8100000			8100000	100	8100000		8100000 100						

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)							
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(a)				49.27				3990733					
(d)				17.65				1430000					
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.92				5420733					
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.92				5420733					
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))				12.62				731535					
(a(ii))				4.02				255776					
(e)				16.43				1323026					
Sub-Total (B) (3)				33.08				2310337					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.08				2310337					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)				100				7731070					
Total (A+B+C)				100				7731070					

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR BHANGADIA (HUF)	GOPIKISHAN ARUN KUMAR BHANGADIA (HUF)	ARVIND KUMAR DEVANSH BHANGADIA (HUF)	ARUN KUMAR BHANGADIA (HUF)	ARVIND KUMAR BHANGADIA	KANTHA BHANGADIA	KIRAN BHANGADIA
PAN (II)	AABHA3700N	AACHG7014G	AAFHB2618L	AAOPB7586N	ABHPB6307P	AENPB4180R	AENPB4185L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	387000	105000	120000	1542200	29900	167800	1349500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	387000	105000	120000	1542200	29900	167800	1349500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78	1.3	1.48	19.04	0.37	2.07	16.66
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	387000	105000	120000	1542200	29900	167800	1349500
Class eg:y							
Total	387000	105000	120000	1542200	29900	167800	1349500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.78	1.3	1.48	19.04	0.37	2.07	16.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78	1.3	1.48	19.04	0.37	2.07	16.66
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							



<b>Individuals/Hindu undivided Family</b>				
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JYOTHI BHANGADIA	RAVI BHANGADIA	ADITYA BHANGADIA	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AHAPB0908R	APGPB4236C	ARRPB2039E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	58000	66333	165000	3990733
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	58000	66333	165000	3990733
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.72	0.82	2.04	49.27
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	58000	66333	165000	3990733
Class eg:y				
Total	58000	66333	165000	3990733
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.72	0.82	2.04	49.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.72	0.82	2.04	49.27
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	58000	66333	165000	3990733
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)		
Serial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TDPL HEALTH CARE (INDIA) LLP	
PAN (II)	AAQFT3910L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1430000	1430000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1430000	1430000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.65	17.65
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1430000	1430000
Class eg:y		
Total	1430000	1430000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.65	17.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.65	17.65
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1430000	1430000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MAHAVEER INFOWAY LIMITED	DM FINCON SERVICES LLP	SOURA INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED			
PAN (II)		AACCM1848B	AAQFD0409C	ABBCS8056R			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	21	1	1	1	3	3	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1160325	375000	375000	270000	102	35699	135000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1160325	375000	375000	270000	102	35699	135000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.33	4.63	4.63	3.33	0	0.44	1.67
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1160325	375000	375000	270000	102	35699	135000
Class eg:y							
Total	1160325	375000	375000	270000	102	35699	135000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.33	4.63	4.63	3.33	0	0.44	1.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	14.33	4.63	4.63	3.33	0	0.44	1.67

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1152225	375000	375000	270000	102	35699	135000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)	
Serial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	28
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1331126
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1331126
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.44
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1331126
Class eg:y	
Total	1331126
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.44
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1323026
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No. Details of the SBO  
Details of the registered owner  
Holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or  
indirect\*: Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest  
Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national  
Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)  
Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national  
Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)  
Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)  
Whether by virtue of:  
Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution  
Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence